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All skiers D1 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Julian KENNY Geelong 4.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/12.00   
2  Patrick CRISP Geelong 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00   
3  James SHELDON Geelong 4.25/58/18.25 4.50/58/18.25   

All skiers D2 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Tara RYAN Moodemere 2.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25   
2  Marcus WELLARD Geelong 5.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   
3  Mark MACDONALD Latrobe 5.00/55/14.25   
4  Marko21 MACDONALD Latrobe 3.00/58/14.25   
5  Sarah LOCHNER LATROBE 3.00/49   

All skiers D3 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Shelly MACDONALD Latrobe 5.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   
2  Peter BARBUTO Geelong 2.50/58/16.00 4.00/52   
3  Jaak SAEGA Geelong 3.00/46 3.00/49   

All skiers D4 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Jason TATASCIORE Geelong 2.50/58/18.25 2.25/58/18.25   
2  Lachlan SCHULTZ Dimboola 2.50/58/18.25 2.00/40   
3  Riley CAMERON Boort 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   
4  Bradley DROMEY Boort 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/49   
5  Ben COSGRIFF Boort 3.50/40 4.00/52   
6  Richard CRISP Geelong 3.00/52 2.50/52   
7  Jessica DROMEY Boort 2.25/52   
8  Peter MCDONALD Deniliquin 5.00/49 3.00/49   
9  Raymond SMITH Latrobe 1.50/49 5.00/49   

10  Milla BENNETT Latrobe 2.00/49 2.00/49   
11  Chloe GRAHAM Bridgewater 1.50/46 2.50/43   
12  James SWEENEY Geelong 3.00/40 3.25/40   
13  Flynn SHELDON Geelong 3.00/40 0.00/40   

All skiers D5 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Ron GRIFFITHS Latrobe 1.50/52 3.00/49   
2  Cooper BILLMAN Geelong 4.00/43 2.00/46   
3  Caitlin MACDONALD Latrobe 1.00/43 2.00/40   
4  Ryan MACDONALD Latrobe 4.00/37 2.00/40   
5  Ned SWEENEY Geelong 2.00/34 2.00/34   
6  Jamie MCDONALD Geelong 0.00/22 0.00/22   
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All skiers D6 Slalom Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Andrew SCHULTZ Dimboola 6.00/49 6.00/49   
2  Todd NEWMAN Bridgewater 2.00/49 3.00/49   
3  Lachlan TATASCIORE Geelong 5.00/28 2.00/43   
4  Jay NEWMAN Bridgewater 0.00/37 5.50/28   
5  Jada SWEENEY Geelong 0.00/31 5.25/28   
6  Jade FRANKEL Warrnambool 5.25/28 5.50/28   
7  Maggie MCDONALD Deniliquin 5.50/28 5.00/28   
8  Jobie FRANKEL Warrnambool 5.00/28 5.25/28   
9  Peter LOCHNER Latrobe 5.00/28 4.50/28   

10  Karen MCCONACHY Geelong 4.50/28 4.25/28   
11  Jenny GRIFFITHS Latrobe 4.25/28 4.00/28   
12  Caitlin DENNIS Geelong 2.25/28 3.50/28   

Mini and Main
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All skiers D2 Tricks Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Patrick CRISP Geelong 3790 3990   

All skiers D3 Tricks Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Richard CRISP Geelong 1200 2190   
2  Sarah LOCHNER LATROBE 1700 1990   

All skiers D4 Tricks Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Tara RYAN Moodemere 990 1120   
2  Flynn SHELDON Geelong 1080 780   

All skiers D5 Tricks Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Milla BENNETT Latrobe 960 980   
2  Shelly MACDONALD Latrobe 820 810   
3  Jaak SAEGA Geelong 500 740   
4  Mark MACDONALD Latrobe 600 330   
5  Ryan MACDONALD Latrobe 540 420   
6  Caitlin MACDONALD Latrobe 400 390   

All skiers D6 Tricks Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Karen MCCONACHY Geelong 320 200   
2  Jay NEWMAN Bridgewater 290 200   
3  Cooper BILLMAN Geelong 80 230   
4  Jamie MCDONALD Geelong 160   
5  Caitlin DENNIS Geelong 0 40   
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All skiers D2 Jump Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Patrick CRISP Geelong 34.1m 34.2m   
2  Mark MACDONALD Latrobe 33.5m 33.6m   

All skiers D4 Jump Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Jason TATASCIORE Geelong 19.7m 20.7m   
2  Jamie MCDONALD Geelong 15.6m 15.3m   

All skiers D5 Jump Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Tara RYAN Moodemere 11.8m 15.3m   
2  Shelly MACDONALD Latrobe 12.8m 12.0m   

All skiers D6 Jump Results
      Name  Club   Round 1  Round 2         
1  Flynn SHELDON Geelong 10.9m 15.5m   
2  Milla BENNETT Latrobe 8.2m 9.2m   

Chief JudgeCraig Stephen HomologatorDamien BILLMAN ScorerRichard Crisp


